KIDIB

Money Market Brief

Market Trades

Web

: www.kidb.com

E-mail : aylee@kidbmbc.co.kr

Date

: 2019-03-04

Tenor  Closing
2y 1.8325
3y 1.8050
By 1.7925
9y 1.8175

CCP(#H)
86

AV (bp)

2.50
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3.50
3.75

# IRS Outright

Trade Level

1.83-1.8325

1.80 - 1.805
1.7875-1.7925

22
28,831

1.815
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#  IRS Spread & CRS
Tenor Closing A w(bp) Trade Level
2*10y 050 1.25 0.5
5*10y 450 0.25 4.5
CRS

KOSPI
USD/KRW
KTB F 3Y
KTB F 10Y
CD(91d)
CALL

Swap Point(1m)

DOW

US T-Note(2y)
US T-Note(10y)

EUR/USD
WTI
GOLD

# Market Summary
Closing
2,190.66
1,124.90
109.15
126.63
1.89
1.75
-1.05
26,026.32
1.7500
2.7540
1.1362
55.80
1,296.40
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1y 2y

3y Sy

10y

15* -0.50
12* 1.00 0.50
10* 275 375 3.25
7* 4.00 6.75 7.75 7.25
5* 0.50 4.50
4* -0.25 0.25 425
3* -100  -125  -0.75 3.25
2+ 275  -375  -400  -3.50 0.50
1* 450  -725 -825 -850  -800  -4.00
1 2 3 4 5 7 10 12 15 20
IRS 18775 18325 18050 17950 17925 17975 18375 18650 1.8750 1.8700
CRS 1.355 1200 1175 1160 1140 1220 1355
Basis -0.52 -063  -063 -064 -065 -058  -048 IRS 6m 9m 18m
BOND 1.840 1860  1.832 1.907 2025 18900 1.8850 1.8625
IRS-Bond 3.75 275 -270 -11.45 -18.75
#Bond-Swap Spread Chart
3.75 mt4
1y 2y 275 3y-2.70 y 0 w3
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